Balt
10, rue de la Croix Vigneron, 95160 Montmorency, France
Tél. : +33 (0)1 39 89 46 41
Fax : +33 (0)1 34 17 03 46
volume and versatilit y
prestige
plus
ordering information
One of the most complete coil offers on the market
Model No. Implant size
Prestige
Plus
Complex
Xtra Pack
PRES0202CXPPL 2mm x 2cm
PRES0204CXPPL 2mm x 4cm
PRES0206CXPPL 2mm x 6cm
PRES0307CXPPL 3mm x 7cm
PRES0310CXPPL 3mm x 10cm
Model No. Implant size
Prestige
Plus
Complex
Pack
PRES0407CPKPL 4mm x 7cm
PRES0410CPKPL 4mm x 10cm
PRES0413CPKPL 4mm x 13cm
PRES0510CPKPL 5mm x 10cm
PRES0517CPKPL 5mm x 17cm
PRES0620CPKPL 6mm x 20cm
PRES0720CPKPL 7mm x 20cm
PRES0830CPKPL 8mm x 30cm
PRES0930CPKPL 9mm x 30cm
PRES1030CPKPL 10mm x 30cm
PRES1040CPKPL 10mm x 40cm
Model No. Implant size
Prestige
Plus
Helical
Xtra Pack
PRES0204HXPPL 2mm x 4cm
PRES0206HXPPL 2mm x 6cm
PRES0208HXPPL 2mm x 8cm
PRES0310HXPPL 3mm x 10cm
PRES0315HXPPL 3mm x 15cm
Model No. Box content
ULTRA
Detachment
Controller
ULTRA 1 detachment
controller
Model No. Implant size
Prestige
Plus
Helical
Pack
PRES0410HPKPL 4mm x 10cm
PRES0420HPKPL 4mm x 20cm
PRES0515HPKPL 5mm x 15cm
PRES0520HPKPL 5mm x 20cm
PRES0620HPKPL 6mm x 20cm
PRES0720HPKPL 7mm x 20cm
PRES0830HPKPL 8mm x 30cm
PRES0930HPKPL 9mm x 30cm
PRES1040HPKPL 10mm x 40cm
volume and versatilit y
prestige
plus
volume and versatilit y
plus
volume and versatilit y
prestige
plus
prestige
Model No. Implant size
Complex
18
PRES1240COM18 12mm x 40cm